Hydraulic Deadweight Testers
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Model Ranges Increments
AM900990 Type T-50 100 to 500 psi 5 psi
100 to 5000 psi 50 psi
AM900991 Type R-50 100 to 500 psi 5 psi
100 to 5000 psi 50 psi
AM900992 Type T-100 100 to 1000 psi 5 psi
100 to 10,000 psi 50 psi
AM900993` Type R-100 100 to 10,000 psi 5 psi
100 to 10,000 psi 50 psi
AM900994 Type T-150 100 to 1500 psi 5 psi
100 to 15,000 psi 50 psi
Features
These hydraulic deadweight testers offer supe-
rior accuracy for the calibration of gauges,